

Ø

ITEM NO.MM-2A

Court No.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 270 OF 2010

HOCKEY INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Diya Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shyel Trehan, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Jain, Adv.
Ms, Paromita Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Manjura Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be released from this Bench and
be listed before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Mr.
Justice A.K. Patnaik) is not a member.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master