

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA.NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3225 OF 2011

HOCKEY INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN HOCKEY FEDERATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.

Ms. S. Trehan, Adv.

Ms. Manjira Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.S. Atri, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sarvan Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Applicant/R-1

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Seth, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv for

M/S. Legal Options ,

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv

Mr. M.F. Philip, Adv.

Mr. Suman Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be placed before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Dipak Misra is a member.[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master