

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3225 OF 2011

HOCKEY INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN HOCKEY FEDERATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 04/04/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, sr. Adv.  
Ms. S. Trehan, Adv.  
Ms. Manjira Das Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Mitra, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.  
Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv.  
M/S. Legal Options, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.D. Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.  
Mr. Sarwan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv  
Mr. M.F. Philip, Adv.  
Ms. Suman Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter,  
i.e., C.A. No. 3225 of 2011.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar