

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 363 OF 2014

(For Prel.Hearing)

INDIAN HOCKEY FEDERATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file synopsis and list of dates and office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Ad.
Mr. Gaurab Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Seth, Adv.
Mr. Surendra Dube, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. A. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.
for M/S. Legal Options,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice on the writ petition as well as on the application for stay.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with C.A. No.3225 of 2011.

List in the second week of July, 2014.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar