

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 785/2014

KARNATAKA STATE HOCKEY ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-parte stay
and office report)

Date : 08/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. N.R. Bhaskar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.
Issue notice on the application for stay as
well as on writ petition.
Tag with W.P.(C)No. 363 of 2014.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2014.09.08
16:44:53 IST
Reason: